witeg Labortechnik GmbH16
Articles Cat. No Description
Ba Autoclaves, Steam Sterilizer
16
Articles Cat. No Description
Au Autoclaves, Steam Sterilizer              MaXterile™
<Continued on next page>
■		with Certificate & Traceability :

AuMaXterile™ Autoclaves, Steam Sterilizer
<Continued from... Steam Sterilizers, Digital Fuzzy-controlled Autoclaves , “WAC”>
Ordering Information
✽ 2ea of Wire Baskets are included in the All Autoclaves
(1) Autoclaves, Digital Fuzzy Controlled Standard-type
DH.WAC05047  Autoclave Standard, 230V,				47	Lit.,	“WAC-47”
DH.WAC05060  Autoclave, 230V                ,			60	Lit.,	“WAC-60”
DH.WAC07080  Autoclave Standard, 400V, 3N~, 80 Lit., “WAC-80”
(2) Autoclaves, Digital Fuzzy Controlled Recorder-type
DH.WACR2047  Autoclave Built-In Recorder, 230V,			47	Lit.,	“WAC-R47”
DH.WACR2060  Autoclave, 230V                            ,			60	Lit.,	“WAC-R60”
DH.WACR7080  Autoclave Built-In Recorder, 400V, 3N~, 80 Lit., “WAC-R80”
(3) Spare Wire Baskets, Stainless Steel
DH.Ba7011  Wire Basket, Ø270 x h240mm, “Ba7011”, for   47	Lit.	“WAC-47”	&	“WAC-R47”
DH.Ba7012  Wire Basket, Ø320 x h240mm, “Ba7012”, for   60	Lit.	“WAC-60”		&	“WAC-R60”
DH.Ba7013  Wire Basket, Ø370 x h240mm, “Ba7013”, for			80	Lit.	“WAC-80”	&	“WAC-R80”
(4) Optional Perforated Bottom Baskets, Stainless Steel
DH.WAC20047  Perforated Basket, Ø270 x h250mm, “WAC20047”, for 47	Lit.	“WAC-47”	&	“WAC-R47”
DH.WAC20060  Perforated Basket, Ø320 x h250mm, “WAC20060”, for 60	Lit.	“WAC-60”	&	“WAC-R60”
DH.WAC20080  Perforated Basket, Ø370 x h250mm, “WAC20080”, for	80	Lit.	“WAC-80”	&	“WAC-R80”
Spare Paper Roll
DH.WACR5005 Spare Paper Roll for Autoclaves Recorder-type
                          Validation (IQ, OQ) Service
DH.WAC30047  Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “ACV47”, for “WAC-47”
DH.WAC30060  Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “ACV60”, for “WAC-60”
DH.WAC30080  Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “ACV80”, for “WAC-80”
DH.WACR0047  Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “ACRV47”, for “WAC-R47”
DH.WACR0060  Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “ACRV60”, for “WAC-R60”
DH.WACR0080  Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “ACRV80”, for “WAC-R80”
(3) Wire Basket Stainless Steel
 (Included)
(4) Perforated Bottom Basket, Stainless Steel
(Optional)